Product Series
ELEMAX
OUR PARTNERS
WHY PERFECT 2
3
VARIETY OF SOLUTIONS 4
PRODUCTION & PROCESS 5
TECHNICAL DETAILS 8

interna�onal quality standards, tailored to your
specific requirements.
Custom Control Panels
We manufacture all our product wiring in-house
using advanced computer-based machines that
handle mul�ple wire processing tasks, ensuring
top-quality wiring and func�onality.
Wiring Quality
7
8
All Governers are Mechanical.
All above gensets are Standard Gensets in Silent Type, are available in Radiator Cooling l Alternators: Self Excited with H - Class Insula�on, IP23 PROTECTION, 1500 rpm, 50 Hz, 3 - Phase, 0.8 P.F. 415 Volt.
NA: NATURAL  ASPIRATION   ll TCI: TURBO CHARGED INTERCOOL.
As a process of Con�nual improvement, above data is subject to change.
kVA KWe
PEKL7.5E G12 7.5 9.6 18 2 NA 10.43 50 1700 X900X1250 650
PEKL10E G-15 10 8 23 2 NA 13.9 50 1700 X900X1250 700
PEKL15E G-20 15 12 27.6 3 NA 20.85 50 1950 X900X1350 900
PEKL20E G-25 20 16 37 3 TCI 27.8 80 1950 X900X1350 950
PEKL25E G-25 25 20 37 3 TCI 34.75 80 2200 X 1030 X 1380 950
PEKL30E G-30 30 24 46 3 TCI 41.7 80 2200 X 1030 X 1380 950
PEKL40E G-40 40 32 58 4 TCI 55.6 100 2200 X 1030 X 1380 1000
PEKL62.5E G-62.5 62.5 50 88 4 TCI 86.88 130 2800 X 1080 X 1440 1200
Generator output Generating Set
Model
Engine Model
Number of
Cylinders
Aspiration
Rated Current
(Amps)
Fuel Tank
Capacity
(liters)
Acoustic Enclosure Dimensions
L X W X H (mm)
Approx Weight
(Kg)
Engine Power
(bhp)
DIESEL GENERATING SETS E KUBOTA RANGE
1500 rpm, 50Hz
kVA KWe
PEKL10 G12-II 10 8 18 2 NA 13.9 95 1775 X 950  X 1365 600
PEKL15 G15-ll 15 12 22 2 NA 20.85 100 1775 X 950 X 1365 750
PEKL 20 G20-II 20 16 25 3 NA 27.8 100 2165 X 950 X 1260 850
PEKL 25 G25-ll 25 20 33 3 TCI 34.75 100 2400 X 1050 X 1420 1000
Generator output Generating Set
Model

(liters)
Acoustic Enclosure Dimensions
L X W X H (mm)
Approx Weight
(Kg)
Engine Power
(bhp)
DIESEL GENERATING SETS E KUBOTA RANGE
1800 rpm, 60Hz
9
All Engines are Turbo Charged Intecooled.
All above gensets are Standard Gensets in Silent Type, are available in Radiator Cooling | Alternators: Self Excited with H - Class Insula�on, IP23 PROTECTION, 1500 rpm, 50 Hz, 3 - Phase, 0.8 P.F. 415 Volt.
TCI: TURBO CHARGED INTERCOOL.
As a process of Con�nual improvement, above data is subject to change.
kVA KWe
PVE62.5E EE483TCI 62.5 50 88 4 TCI 86.88 140 2420X1080X1475 1450
PVE82.5E EE683TCI 82.5 66 115 6 TCI 114.68 140 3100X1080X1575 1700
PVE100E EE694TCI 100 80 141 6 TCI 139 180 3400X1080X1575 2000
PVE125E EE694TCI 125 100 156 6 TCI 173.75 180 3400X1080X1575 2000
PVE140E EE694TCI 140 112 201 6 TCI 194.6 250 3400X1080X1860 2400
PVE160E EE694TCI 160 128 201 6 TCI 222.4 250 3400X1080X1860 2400
Generating Set
Model
Engine Model
Generator output Approx

(Amps)
Fuel Tank
Capacity
(liters)
Acoustic Enclosure
Dimensions L X W X H (mm)
+ Silencer (mm)
DIESEL GENERATING SETS EICHER RANGE
1800 rpm, 60Hz
10
1800 rpm, 60Hz
Above gensets are avialble in Open Type/ Closed Canopy Type/ Containerised Type (As Specified) Standard Gensets, are available in Radiator Cooling  | Alternators: Self Excited with H - Class Insula�on, IP23 PROTECTION, 1500 rpm, 50 Hz, 3 - Phase, 0.8 P.F. 415 Volt.
ECU: ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT
As a process of Con�nual improvement, above data is subject to change.
kVA KWe
PBDN250S 6M16G220/6 250 200 240 6 ECU 347.5 500 4500 x 1700 x 2000 3350 Canopy
PBDN320S 6M16G308/6 320 256 327 6 ECU 444.8 700 4800 x 1800 x 2300 5000 Canopy
PBDN375S 6M21G330/6 375 300 350 6 ECU 521.25 700 4800 x 1800 x 2300 6000 Canopy
PBDN500S 6M21G460/6 500 400 450 6 ECU 695 700 5000 x 1800 x 2400 6500 Canopy
PBDN600S 8M21G520/6 600 480 530 8 ECU 834 700 5950 x 2300 x 2450 8000 Canopy
PBDN650S 6M33G575/6 650 520 575 6 ECU 903.5 700 6500 x 2500 x 2450 9000 Canopy
PBDN750S 6M33G660/6 750 600 670 6 ECU 1042.5 990 6500 x 2500 x 2500 9700 Canopy
PBDN1010S 12M26D968E200 1010 808 1298 12 ECU 1403.9 990 6058 x 2440 x 2900 11000 Containerised
PBDN1250S 12M33D1210E200 1250 1000 1623 12 ECU 1737.5 990 6058 x 2440 x 2900 12000 Containerised
Type Of
Genset
Generating Set
Model

Rated
Current
(Amps)
Fuel Tank
Capacity
(liters)
Open Type/ Acoustic Enclosure/
Closed Containerised Genset
Dimensions L X W X H (mm) +
Silencer (mm)
Approx
Weight (Kg)
DIESEL GENERATING SETS BAUDOUIN RANGE
1500 rpm, 50Hz
kVA KWe
PBDN250 6M12G6D2/5 250 200 264 6 - Inline ECU 347.50 500 4500 X 1700 X 2000 3350 Canopy
PBDN320 6M19G320/5E3 320 256 319 6 - Inline Electronic 444.80 700 5200 X 2000 X 2385 5120 Canopy
PBDN400 6M21G440/5E3 400 320 405 6 - Inline ECU 556.00 700 5500 X 2000 X 2300 6000 Canopy
PBDN500 6M21G500/5E3 500 400 450 6 - Inline ECU 695.00 700 5500 X 2000 X 2252 6400 Canopy
PBDN625 8M21G688/5E3 625 500 615 8- V TYPE ECU 868.75 990 5950 X 2350 X 2550 8000 Canopy
PBDN750 6M33D660E310 750 600 725 6 - Inline ECU 1042.50 990 7000 X 2500 X 2824 9700 Canopy
PBDN1010 12M26D968E200 1010 808 968 12-V-TYPE Electronic 1403.90 990 (External) 4720 X 3608 X 3436 8920 Open Type
PBDN1010 12M26D968E200 1010 808 968 12-V-TYPE Electronic 1403.90 990 (External) 6058 X 2438 X 2895 12000 Containerised
PBDN1250 12M33D1210E200 1250 1000 1210 12-V-TYPE Electronic 1737.50 990 (External) 4748 X 3436 X 2775 11000 Open Type
PBDN1250 12M33D1210E200 1250 1000 1210 12-V-TYPE Electronic 1737.50 990 (External) 6058 X 2438 X 2895 12850 Containerised
PBDN1500 12M33G1650/5 1500 1200 1944 12-V-TYPE ECU 2085.00 990 (External) 5750 X 2100 X 2800 16000 Open Type
PBDN1500 12M33G1650/5 1500 1200 1944 12-V-TYPE ECU 2085.00 990 (External) 9000 X 3000 X 3140 18000 Canopy
PBDN1750 16M33G1900/5 1750 1400 1680 16-V-TYPE ECU 2432.50 990 (External) 6205 X 2756 X 2830 19500 Open Type
PBDN1750 16M33G1900/5 1750 1400 1680 16-V-TYPE ECU 2432.50 990 (External) 11000 X 3500 X 4000 21000 Canopy
PBDN1850 16M33G2000/5 1850 1480 1800 16-V-TYPE ECU 2571.50 990 (External) 6947 X 2761 X 3152 20000 Open Type
PBDN1850 16M33G2000/5 1850 1480 1800 16-V-TYPE ECU 2571.50 990 (External) 11000 X 3500 X 4000 23000 Canopy
PBDN2000 16M33G2550/5 2000 1600 1980 16-V-TYPE ECU 2780.00 990 (External) 6947 X 2761 X 3152 21000 Open Type
PBDN2000 16M33G2550/5 2000 1600 1980 16-V-TYPE ECU 2780.00 990 (External) 11000 X 3500 X 4000 22887 Canopy
PBDN2500 12M55G2750/5 2500 2000 2450 12-V-TYPE ECU 3475.00 990 (External) 6900 X 2215 X 3181 24000 Open Type
PBDN2500 12M55G2750/5 2500 2000 2450 12-V-TYPE ECU 3475.00 990 (External) 11000 X 3500 X 4000 26000 Canopy
Type Of
Genset
Generating Set

Capacity
(liters)
Open Type/ Acoustic Enclosure/
Closed Containerised Genset
Dimensions L X W X H (mm) +
Silencer (mm)
Approx
Weight (Kg)
DIESEL GENERATING SETS PERKINS RANGE
1500 rpm, 50Hz
Above gensets are avialble in Open Type/ Closed Canopy Type/ Containerised Type (As Specified) Standard Gensets, are available in Radiator Cooling | Alternators: Self Excited with H - Class Insula�on, IP23 PROTECTION, 1500 rpm, 50 Hz, 3 - Phase, 0.8 P.F. 415 Volt.
As a process of Con�nual improvement, above data is subject to change.
11
kVA KWe LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)
PPER9 403A-11G1 9 7.2 11.5 12.51 2000 1000 1348
PPER15 403A-15G2 15 12 18 20.85 2000 1000 1348
PPER20 404A-22G 20 16 25 27.8 2000 1000 1348
PPER20 404D-22G 20 16 25.1 27.8 2000 1000 1348
PPER30 1103A-33G 30 24 37.8 41.7 2750 1150 1665
PPER45 1103A-33TG1 45 36 56.6 62.55 2750 1150 1665
PPER60 1103A-33TG2 60 48 73.7 83.4 2750 1150 1665
PPER80 1104A-44TG2 80 64 98 111.2 3350 1150 1770
PPER100 1104C-44TAG2 100 80 125.5 139 3350 1150 1770
PPER135 1106A-70TG1 135 108 164.5 187.65 3800 1500 1900
PPER150 1106A-70TAG2 150 120 182.4 208.5 3800 1500 1900
PPER200 1106A-70TAG4 200 160 239.8 278 3800 1500 1900
PPER250 1506A-E88TAG3 200 160 344 278 4100 1650 1900
PPER300 1506A-E88TAG5 200 160 412 278 4500 1800 2160
PPER400 2206A-E13TAG3 400 320 493 556 5000 2000 2235
PPER500 2506A-E15TAG2 500 400 605 695 5550 2000 2340
PPER600 2806A-E18TAG1A 600 480 721 834 5550 2000 2340
PPER650 2806A-E18TAG2 650 520 783 903.5 5550 2000 2340
PPER750 4006-23TAG2A 750 600 882 1042.5 7000 2150 2520
PPER800 4006-23TAG3A 800 640 945 1112 7000 2150 2520
PPER911 4008TAG1A 911 728 1080 1266.29 7200 2150 2520
PPER900 4008-30TAG1 900 720 1080 1251 7200 2150 2520
PPER1010 4008-30TAG2 1010 808 1206 1403.9 7200 2250 2520
PPER1022 4008-TAG2A 1022 818 1206 1420.58 7200 2150 2520
PPER1125 4008-30TAG3 1125 900 1270 1563.75 7200 2250 2520
PPER1250 4012-46TWG2A 1250 1000 1492 1737.5 12192 2438 2895
PPER1250 4012-46TAG0A 1250 1000 1497 1737.5 12192 2438 2895
PPER1364 4012-46TAG1A 1364 1091 1625 1895.96 12192 2438 2895
PPER1364 4012-46TWG3A 1364 1091 1618 1895.96 12192 2438 2895
PPER1500 4012-46TAG2A 1500 1200 1785 2085 12192 2438 2895
PPER1500 4012-46TWG4A 1762 1200 1762 2449.18 12192 2438 2895
PPER1700 4012-46TAG3A 2006 1360 2006 2788.34 12192 2438 2895
PPER1850 4016-61TRG1 2208 1480 2208 3069.12 12192 2438 2895
PPER2000 4016-61TRG2 2377 1600 2377 3304.03 12192 2438 2895